
Meet Waffles and Mochi. They’re best friends!  
Color in the picture below.

RAINBOW OF FUN
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For more Waffles + Mochi fun, visit
PRH.com/WafflesandMochi
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COPY 

TODAY!

https://sites.prh.com/wafflesandmochi


A. Waffles

B. Mochi

C. Baker

D. Busy

E. Magicart

F. Shelfie

G. Steve

H. Intercommy

1.

2.

	
3.

	
	
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Answer Key:
1. H, 2. A, 3. F, 4. B, 5. E, 6. G, 7. C, 8. D

Waffles and Mochi and all of their coworkers at the 
grocery store love one another and aren’t afraid to  

show it. Match each character to their name!

MEET THE GANG
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SaltySweet

SpicySour

Food comes in all shapes, sizes, textures, and TASTES! 
Below each taste, draw a food you’ve had that matches it!

TASTY TASTE BUDS
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